
40.926

2.046

512

1.535

2.558

Stadtteil Wahlbezirk Deutsch und EU-Bürger

501 1986

502 1837

503 1803

504 2047

Südkamen
505 2216

506 2151

Mitte
507 1614

508 1744

509 2313

510 2132

511 1963

512 1873

513 2239

514 2206

515 1952

Methler 516 2314

517 2523

518 2047

519 2103

520 1863

Einwohner ges. Wahlgebiet

ø Einwohner je Wahlbezirk

max. Abweichung 25 %

kleinster Wahlbezirk

größter Wahlbezirk

Heeren


